ZtOTYM KRZYZEM ZASLUGI
1. Gruszczynska Matgorzata
2. Jarosz Stanistaw

. Jezierski Jacek Pawet

. Motyka Wiestaw

. Odolinska Barbara

. Ostanska Grazyna Elzbieta

. Stomiany Jan Stanistaw

. Stawska Jolanta Maria
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. Szczerbinski Jacek Bronistaw
10. Wasilewski Piotr

11. Wnuk Mirostawa Anna

12. Wozniak Jan

SREBRNYM KRZYZEM ZAStUGI
13. Arkusiewicz tucja Maria
14. Bratkowska Magdalena
15. Cur Marek
16. Dykty Henryk
17. Kaczynski Andrzej
18. Klimas Wiodzimierz Bogdan
19. Krzywicka Anna Henryka
20. Kubik Augustyn Bronistaw
21. Laskus Kazimierz Mirostaw
22. Lasota Marek Lech
23. Lis Edward Marian
24. kukaszuk Jerzy Ryszard
25. Makowska Jadwiga
26. Motylow Malgorzata
27. Panasiuk Andrzej
28. Prokopczyk Piotr Grzegorz
29. Radzieta Antoni
30. Rejnus Lech
31. Romanowski Jacek Janusz
32. Rupert Jacek
33. Sikorska Elzbieta Ewa
34. Smereczynska Maria Wtadystawa
35. Sobecki Tomasz Witold



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
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Styczen Andrzej

Sulej Roman Krzysztof
Switonski Henryk
Tchérzewski Jerzy Rudolf

Wilkosz Krzysztof

BRAZOWYM KRZYZEM ZAStLUGI

41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Brzeska-Lebiecka Agata
Czerniak-Makowska Krystyna Janina
Dudkiewicz Michat Dobrostaw
Ejchman Piotr Waldemar
Gawot Dorota

Gibuta Pawet
Humel-Maciewiczak Malgorzata Urszula
Jankowska Jolanta

Jarzyna Stanistaw Andrzej
Kniat Mariusz Nikodem
Korczak Leszek Stanistaw
Kozuchowski Andrzej Grzegorz
Lewandowski Tadeusz Bernard
tucka Lidia Maria

Lupicki Zbigniew

Majewska Malgorzata
Mielzynska Agnieszka Wanda
Mikotajewicz Tadeusz

Nowak Jolanta

Nowaszczuk Tomasz Robert
ROg tukasz Jan

Rycerski Mariusz

Rzyski Mariusz Szymon

Siwek Arkadiusz Tomasz
Szatkowski Dariusz Artur
Typiak Katarzyna

Wilkowicz Michat Henryk
Wyszynska Hanna Jadwiga
Zaleski-Ejgierd Andrzej Albert

Zyman lwona Maria
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MEDALEM ZtOTYM

ZA DLUGOLETNIA StUZBE

Balczan Barbara Bozena
Baranek Jerzy

Bartoszek Mirostawa
Bator Stefan

Benesz Elzbieta Lidia
Biatecki Jan Wtadystaw
Biernat Mieczystaw Marian
Bogusz Jadwiga

Brzostek Grzegorz
Choinski Waldemar Dionizy
Chojecka Elzbieta Barbara
Cybulska Monika Maria
Czescik Jolanta Elzbieta
Dawidek Jerzy Bogdan
Dagbrowski Witold

Derbich Elzbieta

Fit Krzysztof Bogustaw
Florczyk Bogustaw
Florkowski Ziemowit Jan
Grabiec Wiestawa

Grzegorczyk Waldemar

. Jablonska Matgorzata

. Jastrzebska Katarzyna Magdalena

Kaflik Dariusz

Kasznicki Cezary Mieczystaw
Kedra Jolanta

Kobierska Maria

Kotakowska Agnieszka tucja
Kowalczyk Lech Jakub
Kowalska Ewa

Lipinska Marzanna Jadwiga

Lipski Wiestaw

. tuczynski Stanistaw

Mazur Anna
Mijewski Mariusz

Mikiewicz Aleksandra Maria



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
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Mitynarska Dorota Malgorzata
Natorska Matgorzata Urszula
Odojewski Edward

Ostaszewski Wiestaw Bolestaw

Panek-Chruscikowska Dorota Anna

Pelc Dariusz Pawet
Pieczeniewski Tomasz

Pirég Jolanta Janina
Ptachecka Elzbieta Stanistawa
Radgowski Wiadystaw
Reducha Bogustawa
Robaczynhski Wojciech Tomasz
Roszkowski Amelly

Rusiecka Marzena Bogumita
Salata Mirostaw Stanistaw
Sawicka Teresa Danuta
Sekowski Janusz

Skupinski Andrzej
Sobieszczyk Karol Alojzy
Sroka Marek

Strgczynski Adam Franciszek
Strzatkowski Adam Tomasz
Szozda Barbara
Szponar-Machnikowska Beata
Swigtkowski Tadeusz
Tatarczuch Elzbieta Maria

Walaszczyk Maria Jolanta

Warda-Fereniec Elzbieta Petronela

Wojciechowska Matgorzata
Wojcik Teresa

Zaboklicki Stawomir Jozef
Zbierski Zdzistaw Stefan
Zebala Teresa Malgorzata
Zielinska Teresa Helena
Zak Lidia

Zudro Stawomir



73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
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MEDALEM SREBRNYM

ZA DLUGOLETNIA StUZBE

Adamowicz Pawet Karol
Banas Pawet Jan

Borowa lwona

Bylicka Anna Magdalena
Celinska Joanna

Cyranka Tomasz Robert
Czuchryta Malgorzata

Emiljan Tomasz Robert
Gawel Tomasz

Gogolewski Cezary Wiadystaw
Hotowacz Joanna

Janowski Wiestaw

Kielczyk Anna Maria

Kotynia Zofia

Krawczynski Dariusz Artur
tubian Dariusz

Nowaszczuk Bozena
Poniewierka Stawomir
Skassa Ewa Barbara
Skorupski Marek
Styputkowska Urszula Matgorzata
Szczesna Lidia

Tarnawski Marek Wiktorian
Trzaskowski Pawet Marcin
Tulpan Arkadiusz Przemystaw
Wysocka Katarzyna

Zegadto Wtodzimierz Kazimierz



